2018/2019 WALES & MON POSTAL COMPETITION

Torfaen ‘A’

Rob Warnes
Barry Jones
Chris Potter
Mike Jamie

Abergavenny ‘A’
Martin Watkins
Steve Waters
Colin Waldron
Paul Waldron

Llantrisant & Cardiff 'A'

Torfaen 'C'

Paul Kostanjseck
Gordon Johnson
Owain H Pugh
Steve Gurner

Llantrisant & Cardiff 'B'
Miss Verity Thomas
Dave Love

David Playle

Dave Price

Abergavenny 'B'
Ben Ahrens
Tony Kinsella
Adam Tofarides
Josh Duffain

CLUB

Torfaen ‘A’

Torfaen 'B'

Llantrisant & Cardiff ‘A’
Abergavenny ‘A’
Prestatyn

CLUB

Torfaen 'C'

Llantrisant & Cardiff 'B'
Abergavenny 'B'

Barry Plastics
Chepstow

Torfaen 'D’

Position
1st
5th
3rd
2nd
4th

LOST POINTS AGG MACRAE Position

Round 8 Div 1
Won Vs Prestatyn
100 Les Westhead 96
97 Ken Allitt 91
96 lan Ruddick 92
98 Sarah Westhead 92
391 371
Won Vs Torfaen 'B'
97 Alan Ainge 96
96 Scott Cook 93
96 Robin Hilborne 96
99 Fred Young 84
388 369
Bye
Round 8 Div 2
Won Vs Chepstow
90 Roger Ford 89
93 Dan Jury 91
94 Georgina Jury 90
95 lan Jury 95
372 365
Won Vs  Barry Plastics
94 Dave Shire 85
94 Bill Emery 84
92 Steve Clarke 83
81 Phil Shire 88
361 340
Won Torfaen 'D'
92 Joe Blocome 92
94 Jon Hipkiss 80
87 Prateek Bathula 88
94 Helen Thomas 92
367 352
League Table Div 1
SHOT WON TIED LOST POINTS AGG
7 6 0 1 12 2714
7 1 0 6 2 2635
6 1 1 4 3 2285
6 6 0 0 12 2331
6 1 1 4 3 2271
League Table Div 2
SHOT WON TIED
8 5 1 2 11 2968
8 6 1 1 13 2931
8 4 2 2 10 2935
8 1 1 6 3 2808
8 2 1 5 5 2902
8 2 2 4 6 2873

3201.828
3203.613
3200.500
3199.886
3201.063
3199.535

2nd
1st
3rd
6th
5th
4th



